FLT 113

FLT 117
FLT 120
FLT 219
FLT 220
FLT 313
FLT 316

FLT 418
FLT 419
FLT 422

Sport Pilot Lab

Private Pilot Lab
Commercial/Instrument Pilot Lab |
Commercial/Instrument Pilot Lab II
Commercial/Instrument Pilot Lab IlI
Multi-Engine Pilot Lab

Flight Instructor Pilot Lab

Flight Instructor Instrument Pilot Lab
Multi-Engine Instructor Pilot Lab
Turbine Transition Lab

AMG 111 Theory of Flight

CBU Aviation Science Lab Fees
Eff. Fall 2013-Summer 2014

$7,200

$10,200
$11,900
$11,900
$11,900

$6,100

$6,100
$58,100

$6,100
$6,100
$10,200

$500

Optional within Aviation Management Minor

Required for Aviation Flight Majors
Required for Aviation Flight Majors
Required for Aviation Flight Majors
Required for Aviation Flight Majors
Required for Aviation Flight Majors
Required for Aviation Flight Majors

Optional for Aviation Flight Majors
Optional for Aviation Flight Majors
Optional for Aviation Flight Majors

Required for Aviation Management Majors

Freshman, Fall semester
Freshman, Spring semester
Sophomore, Fall semester
Sophomore, Spring semester
Junior, Fall semester

Junior, Spring semester

If desired, senior year
If desired, senior year
If desired, senior year



