CBU Aviation Science Lab Fees Eff. Fall 2013-Summer 2014

FLT 113	Sport Pilot Lab	\$7,200	Optional within Aviation Management Minor	
FLT 117	Private Pilot Lab	\$10,200	Required for Aviation Flight Majors	Freshman, Fall semester
FLT 120	Commercial/Instrument Pilot Lab I	\$11,900	Required for Aviation Flight Majors	Freshman, Spring semester
FLT 219	Commercial/Instrument Pilot Lab II	\$11,900	Required for Aviation Flight Majors	Sophomore, Fall semester
FLT 220	Commercial/Instrument Pilot Lab III	\$11,900	Required for Aviation Flight Majors	Sophomore, Spring semester
FLT 313	Multi-Engine Pilot Lab	\$6,100	Required for Aviation Flight Majors	Junior, Fall semester
FLT 316	Flight Instructor Pilot Lab	\$6,100	Required for Aviation Flight Majors	Junior, Spring semester
		\$58,100		
FLT 418	Flight Instructor Instrument Pilot Lab	\$6,100	Optional for Aviation Flight Majors	If desired, senior year
FLT 419	Multi-Engine Instructor Pilot Lab	\$6,100	Optional for Aviation Flight Majors	If desired, senior year
FLT 422	Turbine Transition Lab	\$10,200	Optional for Aviation Flight Majors	If desired, senior year
AMG 111	Theory of Flight	\$500	Required for Aviation Management Majors	